1
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
12
Extracorporeal Circuit Cannulas
SleekFlow® CV-S
Venous Return Cannula - Straight Plastic Tip
Order No. Size OD (mm) Length (mm) Connector Port (inch)
VC-PSR-12 12 Fr 4.0 380 1/4
VC-PSR-14 14 Fr 4.7 380 1/4
VC-PSR-16 16 Fr 5.3 380 1/4
VC-PSR-18 18 Fr 6.0 400 5/16
VC-PSR-20 20 Fr 6.7 400 5/16
VC-PSR-22 22 Fr 7.3 400 5/16
VC-PSR-24 24 Fr 8.0 400 5/16
VC-PSR-26 26 Fr 8.7 400 5/16
VC-PSR-28 28 Fr 9.3 400 3/8
VC-PSR-30 30 Fr 10.0 400 3/8
VC-PSR-32 32 Fr 10.7 400 3/8
VC-PSR-34 34 Fr 11.3 400 3/8
VC-PSR-36 36 Fr 12.0 400 1/2
VC-PSR-38 38 Fr 12.7 400 1/2
VC-PSR-40 40 Fr 13.3 400 1/2
VC-PSR-42 42 Fr 14.0 400 1/2
Ordering information
250
200
150

35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
     0  1 2 3 4 5  6
Flow rate (L/min of water)
13
Extracorporeal Circuit Cannulas
SleekFlow® CV-S
Venous Return Cannula - Angle Plastic Tip
Order No. Size OD (mm) Length (Mm) Connector Port (inch)
VC-PCR-12 12 Fr 4.0 350 1/4
VC-PCR-14 14 Fr 4.7 350 1/4
VC-PCR-16 16 Fr 5.3 350 1/4
VC-PCR-18 18 Fr 6.0 370 5/16
VC-PCR-20 20 Fr 6.7 370 5/16
VC-PCR-22 22 Fr 7.3 370 5/16
VC-PCR-24 24 Fr 8.0 370 5/16
VC-PCR-26 26 Fr 8.7 370 5/16
VC-PCR-28 28 Fr 9.3 355 3/8
VC-PCR-30 30 Fr 10.0 355 3/8
VC-PCR-32 32 Fr 10.7 355 3/8
VC-PCR-34 34 Fr 11 3 355 3/8
VC-PCR-36 36 Fr 12.0 355 1/2
VC-PCR-38 38 Fr 12.7 355 1/2
VC-PCR-40 40 Fr 13.3 355 1/2
VC-PCR-42 42 Fr 14.0 355 1/2
Ordering information
30Fr
32Fr
34Fr

35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
     0  1 2 3 4 5  6
Flow rate (L/min of water)
14
Extracorporeal Circuit Cannulas
SleekFlow® CV-S
Venous Return Cannula - Angle Metal Tip
Order No. Size Od (mm) Length (mm) Connector Port (inch)
VC-MCR-12 12 Fr 4.0 395 1/4
VC-MCR-14 14 Fr 4.7 395 1/4
VC-MCR-16 16 Fr 5.3 395 1/4
VC-MCR-18 18 Fr 6.0 425 5/16
VC-MCR-20 20 Fr 6.7 425 5/16
VC-MCR-22 22 Fr 7.3 425 5/16
VC-MCR-24 24 Fr 8.0 425 5/16
VC-MCR-26 26 Fr 8.7 425 5/16
VC-MCR-28 28 Fr 9.3 425 3/8
Ordering information
Pr
es
su

100
80
60
40
20
0
     0  1 2 3 4 5  6
Flow rate (L/min of water)
15
Extracorporeal Circuit Cannulas
SleekFlow® CV-D
Venous Return Cannula - Two Stage Venous Cannula Round Lumen
Order No. Size 1St Stage (mm) 2Nd Stage (mm) Length (mm) Connector Port (inch)
OD OD
VC-TSR-2428 24/28 Fr 8.0 9.3 390 3/8
VC-TSR-2836 28/36 Fr 9.3 12.0 390 1/2
VC-TSR-3038 30/38 Fr 10.0 12.7 390 1/2
VC-TSR-3238 32/38 Fr 10.7 12.7 390 1/2
VC-TSR-3438 34/38 Fr 11.3 12.7 390 1/2
VC-TSR-3440 34/40 Fr 11.3 13.3 390 1/2
VC-TSR-3446 34/46 Fr 11.3 15.3 400 1/2
VC-TSR-3448 34/48 Fr 11.3 16.0 400 1/2
VC-TSR-3646 36/46 Fr 12.0 15.3 400 1/2

re
 lo
ss
 (m
m
 H
g)
24/28Fr
16
Extracorporeal Circuit Cannulas
SleekFlow® CV-D
Venous Return Cannula - Two Stage Venous Cannula Oval Lumen
Order No. Size 1St Stage (mm) 2Nd Stage (mm) Length (mm) Connector Port (inch)
OD OD
VC-TSO-2428 24/28 Fr 8.0 9.3 390 3/8
VC-TSO-2836 28/36 Fr 9.3 12.0 390 1/2
VC-TSO-3038 30/38 Fr 10.0 12.7 390 1/2
VC-TSO-3238 32/38 Fr 10.7 12.7 390 1/2
VC-TSO-3438 34/38 Fr 11.3 12.7 390 1/2
VC-TSO-3440 34/40 Fr 11.3 13.3 390 1/2
VC-TSO-3446 34/46 Fr 11.3 15.3 400 1/2
VC-TSO-3448 34/48 Fr 11.3 16.0 400 1/2
VC-TSO-3646 36/46 Fr 12.0 15.3 400 1/2

g)
24/28Fr
16
12
8
4
0
     0  1 2 3 4 5  6
Flow rate (L/min of water)
17
Extracorporeal Circuit Cannulas
SleekFlow® AO-Plus
Arterial Cannula Straight Plastic Tip, Wirewound Body, with Introducer
Order No. Size OD (mm) Length (mm) Connector Port (inch)
IFAC-PSR-ST-08 8 Fr 2.7 260 1/4
IFAC-PSR-ST-10 10 Fr 3.3 260 1/4
IFAC-PSR-ST-12 12 Fr 4.0 260 1/4
IFAC-PSR-ST-14 14 Fr 4.7 260 1/4
IFAC-PSR-ST-16 16 Fr 5.3 260 1/4
Ordering information
400
350
300

8Fr 10Fr 12Fr 14Fr
16Fr
Pr
es
su
re
 lo
ss
 (m
m
 H
g)
18
Order No. Size OD (mm) Length (mm) Connector Port (inch)
IFAC-PSR-08 8 Fr 2.7 211 1/4
IFAC-PSR-10 10 Fr 3.3 211 1/4
IFAC-PSR-12 12 Fr 4.0 211 1/4
IFAC-PSR-14 14 Fr 4.7 211 1/4
IFAC-PSR-16 16 Fr 5.3 211 1/4
IFAC-PSR-18 18 Fr 6.0 255 3/8
IFAC-PSR-20 20 Fr 6.7 255 3/8
IFAC-PSR-22 22 Fr 7.3 255 3/8
IFAC-PSR-24 24 Fr 8.0 255 3/8
Ordering information (Without Suture Ring)
Extracorporeal Circuit Cannulas
SleekFlow® AO
Arterial Cannula Straight Plastic Tip, Wirewound Body

Pr
es
su
re
 lo
ss
 (m
m
 H
g)
19
Extracorporeal Circuit Cannulas
SleekFlow® AO
Arterial Cannula Straight Plastic Tip, Wirewound Body, with Suture Ring
Order No. Size OD (mm) Length (mm) Connector Port (inch)
IFAC-PSR-SR-14 14 Fr 4.7 211 1/4
IFAC-PSR-SR-16 16 Fr 5.3 211 1/4
IFAC-PSR-SR-18 18 Fr 6.0 255 3/8
IFAC-PSR-SR-20 20 Fr 6.7 255 3/8
IFAC-PSR-SR-22 22 Fr 7.3 255 3/8
IFAC-PSR-SR-24 24 Fr 8.0 255 3/8
Ordering information (With Suture Ring)
400
350
300

es
su
re
 lo
ss
 (m
m
 H
g)
20
Extracorporeal Circuit Cannulas
SleekFlow® AO
Arterial Cannula Straight Plastic Tip, not Wirewound Body
Order No. Size OD (mm) Length (mm) Connector Port (inch)
IFAC-PSN-08 8 Fr 2.7 211 1/4
IFAC-PSN-10 10 Fr 3.3 211 1/4
IFAC-PSN-12 12 Fr 4.0 211 1/4
IFAC-PSN-14 14 Fr 4.7 211 1/4
IFAC-PSN-16 16 Fr 5.3 211 1/4
IFAC-PSN-18 18 Fr 6.0 255 3/8
IFAC-PSN-20 20 Fr 6.7 255 3/8
IFAC-PSN-22 22 Fr 7.3 255 3/8
IFAC-PSN-24 24 Fr 8.0 255 3/8
Ordering information (Without Suture Ring)
450
400
350

Pr
es
su
re
 lo
ss
 (m
m
 H
g)
21
Extracorporeal Circuit Cannulas
SleekFlow® AO
Arterial Cannula Straight Plastic Tip, not Wirewound Body, with Suture Ring
Order No. Size OD (mm) Length (mm) Connector Port (inch)
IFAC-PSN-SR-14 14 Fr 4.7 211 1/4
IFAC-PSN-SR-16 16 Fr 5.3 211 1/4
IFAC-PSN-SR-18 18 Fr 6.0 255 3/8
IFAC-PSN-SR-20 20 Fr 6.7 255 3/8
IFAC-PSN-SR-22 22 Fr 7.3 255 3/8
IFAC-PSN-SR-24 24 Fr 8.0 255 3/8
Ordering information (With Suture Ring)
8Fr 10Fr 12Fr 14Fr 16Fr
18Fr
20Fr

g)
450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50
0
     0  1 2 3 4 5  6
Flow rate (L/min of water)
22
Order No. Size OD (mm) Length (mm) Connector Port (inch)
IFAC-PCR-12 12 Fr 4.0 223 1/4
IFAC-PCR-14 14 Fr 4.7 223 1/4
IFAC-PCR-16 16 Fr 5.3 223 1/4
IFAC-PCR-18 18 Fr 6.0 264 3/8
IFAC-PCR-20 20 Fr 6.7 264 3/8
IFAC-PCR-22 22 Fr 7.3 264 3/8
IFAC-PCR-24 24 Fr 8.0 264 3/8
Ordering information
12Fr 14Fr
16Fr
18Fr

16Ga
15Ga
Pr
es
su
re
 lo
ss
 (m
m
 H
g)
Without Vent Line
32
Order No. Description
CAOC-90-10 90 degree, 10Fr (3.3mm)
CAOC-90-12 90 degree, 12Fr (4.0mm)
CAOC-90-14 90 degree, 14Fr (4.7mm)
Ordering information
Order No. Description
CAOC-45-10 45 degree, 10Fr (3.3mm)
CAOC-45-12 45 degree, 12Fr (4.0mm)
CAOC-45-14 45 degree, 14Fr (4.7mm)
Ordering information
200
180
140